Nextech
LED DRIVER SPECIFICATION
service@nextechlighting.com, www.nextechlighting.com
U-10275 Series LED Driver
Model #
Input
Voltage
Input
Current
Input
Wattage
(max) PF THD
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
U-10275 120 - 277V 0.09A 11W  > 0.95 < 20% 21 ~ 33 Vdc 275ma dc
U-12350 120 - 277V 0.12A 13W > 0.95 < 20% 21 ~ 33 Vdc 350ma dc
U-15420 120 - 277V 0.14A 16W > 0.95 < 20% 21 ~ 33 Vdc 420ma dc
U-18500 120 - 277V 0.17A 18W > 0.95 < 20% 21 ~ 33 Vdc 500ma dc
U-12700 120 - 277V 0.17A 17W > 0.95 < 20% 15 ~ 24 Vdc 700ma dc
U-XXYYY 120 - 277V (see note) 11 ~ 18W > 0.95 < 20% (Note) 700ma dc max
Note: U-XXYYYD: Output voltage and current will be adjusted by special order.
Physical Dimensions:
Length (L): 3.42” + / - 0.10”